
Eagles Report 
Issue Date: November  9 , 2023 

Website: https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual 

Brevard Virtual School – Office Number – 321-350-8600 

BVTV – Weekly Announcements – Available HERE 

The Eagles Report will be published up to twice each month to share important 
information with the parents/guardians of our BVS Full-Time students. 

We hope this tool will help you to stay informed and involved. 
You may view past Eagles Reports on our website anytime, here. 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

Nov 10th Holiday for All – Veteran’s Day (observed) 

Nov 14th K-5 Prime Time Field Trip to Publix 

Nov 15th School Advisory Council Meeting – 3:30pm 

Nov 20th-24th Thanksgiving Holiday 

Dec 8th SOS Lab – Grades 6-12 

Dec. 13th SOS Lab – Grades Kg-5 

Dec 25th-Jan 5th Winter Vacation  

Jan 8th First Day Back to School (last day of Semester 1/Hurricane Make Up Day) 

Jan 9th First Day of Semester 2 

Jan 15th Martin Luther King, Jr Day – Holiday for All 

Jan 15th-19th BVS 3rd Annual Kindness Challenge  

Jan 16th Yearbook Picture Retake Day (at Dean Stewart Studios) 

 
 
Are you signed up for Peach Jar?  This is the method the Brevard Public 
Schools utilizes for distributing digital flyers from district departments and 
our community partners. If you aren’t already signed up, we recommend that 
you consider signing up today.  You can see the types of flyers distributed and 
sign up to receive them electronically in your email here:  
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930 

 
 

Yearbooks & Recognition Ads  
Order your BVS yearbook for just $25 online at: 
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook 
 
Yearbooks will be on sale through April 1st.   
 
Recognition ads are on sale through February 7th. 

 
 

https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qj8KvI2XR8gyIBOh1SvvcVFz9p1p1EKda1uF7Hetwgo/edit#slide=id.p
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/18939
http://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook


 

News and Reminders 
 

Application Window Opens for Full-Time BVS 
We are accepting applications for new full-time students to join our school in January 2024.  If you 
have another child you are interested in enrolling into BVS or you are a Home School Eagle family 
and you wish to transition to our full-time program, please contact our office for next steps.   
 

Changing Plans for January 2024? 
If you are planning to move to another school in January 2024, please reach out to your BVS 
guidance counselor so they can assist in ensuring a smooth transition.  Of course, we hope to keep 
all of our students at BVS, but we understand when your needs and plans change.   

 
Bank of America Student Leaders Program – 11th & 12th Graders 
Every year, more than 300 young people from nearly 100 
communities are accepted into the Student Leaders 
program. They get first-hand experience in serving their 
communities through a paid eight-week summer 
internship with nonprofits in their local community like 
the Space Coast Health Foundation, United Way of Volusia 
Flagler, local food banks, Habitat for Humanity and more. 
They also get to see how nonprofits, governments and 
businesses collaborate to meet local needs by participating 
in the national Student Leaders Summit in Washington, 
D.C. Through these internships and participation in the 
Summit, they gain practical work and life experience. 
Through connecting with each other they learn about the 
experiences of others, diversity of thought and how we can 
all work together to create a more just world. High school 
juniors and seniors may apply for the program using the 
link below.  The deadline is January 17, 2024.  
https://www.bankofamerica.com/studentleaders  

 
Florida League of Mayors Essay Contest – 6th, 7th & 8th Graders 
Students in 6th, 7th and 8th grade are invited to participate in an 
essay contest hosted by the Florida League of Mayors.  
Students will describe how they would make a difference as 
Mayor and how home rule helps make your city a great place 
to live.  Essays are limited to no more than 250 words and the 
contest winners in 1st, 2nd and 3rd place will receive gift card 
prizes. The deadline for submission is January 31st.  Check out 
the contest at https://floridamayors.org/essay-contest/.   
 

FOCUS Site Maintenance 
November 20th & 21st FOCUS will be doing site maintenance and access may be limited one those 
two days (during Thanksgiving Break).  Full access will be restored following that time period. 

  

https://www.bankofamerica.com/studentleaders
https://floridamayors.org/essay-contest/


 
 

BVS Money for College Newsletter 
At the request of several students asking for help with scholarships, Mrs. Gee created a newsletter to share 

information with students and families.  The first edition of the newsletter is available HERE.  It is 
also linked in your student’s homeroom, on the Headlines and Reminders section of their 
announcement page.  As new editions are released, they will be shared with students via email and 
also posted in homeroom.  
 

Florida A & M University Scholarship Opportunity  
Seniors who plan to enroll at Florida A & M University may be eligible to apply for two scholarships 
offered by the Brevard County Chapter of the FAMU Alumni Association.  Special consideration 
will be given for those students pursuing degrees in the math and the science disciplines.  If you 
would like to see the scholarship requirements and application, please email Mrs. Gee at 
Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org and she will send you the information.  
 
 

 
 
 
  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/e/2PACX-1vRlt2u11MR997u8hGjE3-5y0E4_xd-_rQ6iWNWdkgsNZe1tO6xwlO1meaoafo-Mm_9ox1rCbgy3mmzx/pub
mailto:Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org


 
 

Show Your BVS School Spirit 
Visit our Spirit Store throughout the year to get great deals on BVS gear! Visit 
https://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/ to check out the latest designs and deals!  

 
  

https://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/


 
 

 

Helpful Links/Resources 
 
 

BVS School Spirit Store 

BVS Online Art Gallery 

BVS College & Career Corner 

BVS Counselor Website 

Brevard Public School Website 

BPS Launchpad 

Bright Futures 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) 

Khan Academy 

Speakout Tip Hotline 

Fortify Florida 

211 Brevard 
 

 

 

Brevard Virtual School ~ Office Staff Directory 
321-350-8600 

 
Principal   Guidance  
Heather Price Ext. 31303  Kim Murawski (A-L) Ext. 31324 
   Julie Flajole (M-Z) Ext. 31323 
     

Assistant Principal   Front Office Clerks  
Clarissa Kirk Ext. 31315  Iesha Hall Ext. 31305 
   Sandra Haverkamp  Ext. 31440 
     

Teacher on Assignment   School Secretary  
Vickie Hickey Ext. 31317  Janice Jones-Johnson Ext. 31303 

 
 

http://brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/
https://bvsartgallery.weebly.com/
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/11361
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://www.floridastudentfinancialaidsg.org/SAPHome/SAPHome?url=home
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid
https://www.khanacademy.org/
http://www.speakouthotline.org/sitemenu.aspx?ID=147&P=HighSchoolWeb/index
https://getfortifyfl.com/
https://www.211brevard.org/


 

Brevard Virtual School Teachers Contact Information – 2023-2024 
 

 

Arrouet, Teresa 321-345-3136 tarrouet1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bolin, Michael (Shea)  321-345-1595 mbolin5@bvs.flvs.net  

Brach, Kristin 321-355-6046 kbrach1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bussendorf, Kathy  321-802-1085 kbussendorf2@bvs.flvs.net  

Carman, Linda 321-701-3773 lcarman10@bvs.flvs.net  

Carroll, Catherine 321-417-0175 CCarroll105@bvs.flvs.net  

Chisolm, Carol 321-222-7711 cchisolm2@bvs.flvs.net  

Chybion, Stephanie (Hope)  321-722-7198 schybion2@bvs.flvs.net  

Dean, Cindy 321-252-8694 cdean46@bvs.flvs.net  

DeAngelo, Jennifer 321-701-4753 Jdeangelo4@bvs.flvs.net  

Dudek, Kalani 607-376-7688 kdudek1@bvs.flvs.net  

Dupree, Sue 321-507-4513 sdupree11@bvs.flvs.net  

Faro, Sara 321-300-4939 Faro.Sara@brevardschools.org  

Fleming, Robin  321-252-8229 Rfleming24@bvs.flvs.net  

Fredericks, Mary  321-323-9812 mfredericks4@bvs.flvs.net  

Fuller, Michelle  321-345-1149 Fuller.Michelle@brevardschools.org  

Gee, Danielle  321-291-7668 Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org   

Gee, Tony  321-234-4110 Tgee14@bvs.flvs.net  

Glessner, Brandie  321-300-6436 bglessner3@bvs.flvs.net  

Gonyer, Cassie  321-345-7125 cgonyer1@bvs.flvs.net  

Haskins, Sheryl  321-385-7896 Haskins.sheryl@brevardschools.org  

Johnson, Kendra (Kricket) 352-744-9545 KJohnson1348@bvs.flvs.net  

Johnson, Shannon 321-421-9042 SJohnson1384@bvs.flvs.net  

Kirk, Lori  407-536-7060 LKirk18@bvs.flvs.net  

Larson, Tim  321-222-7793 tlarson18@bvs.flvs.net  

Lenox, Ashley  321-426-1702 Alenox3@bvs.flvs.net  

Matthys, Karen  321-345-1917 kmatthys4@bvs.flvs.net  

Morgan, Diane  321-866-8169 dmorgan168@bvs.flvs.net  

Mosley, Catherine (Malinda) 321-426-0482 CMosley55@bvs.flvs.net  

Mounts, Jordan  321-426-8557 JMounts9@bvs.flvs.net  

Moxley, Laura 321-291-3719 LMoxley1@bvs.flvs.net  

Nichols, Jolene  321-613-8390 jnichols135@bvs.flvs.net  

Nolan, Valerie  321-802-1506 Nolan.Valerie@brevardschools.org  

Paniale, Lisa  321-345-7131 LPaniale3@bvs.flvs.net  

Posada, Christine 703-881-8568 Posada.Christine@brevardschools.org  

Powell, Ginger  321-328-7083 gpowell44@bvs.flvs.net  

Powell, Rick  321-323-9659 Powell.Richard@brevardschools.org  

Pruett, Jennifer  321-345-7150 jpruett10@bvs.flvs.net  

Quinones, Sandra  321-345-6170 squinones35@bvs.flvs.net  

Rodriguez, Rebeka  321-622-0676 rsolorza1@bvs.flvs.net  

Rogers, Kimberly Dr. 321-213-9627 krogers124@bvs.flvs.net 

Rosseau, Shelly  321-345-8116 SRosseau2@bvs.flvs.net  

Shields, La'Shell   321-348-0520 LShields13@bvs.flvs.net  

Shiflett, Kristi 321-355-3974 KShiflett7@bvs.flvs.net  

Sodano, Jessie  321-209-1953 jsodano2@bvs.flvs.net  

Sorrentino, Julie  321-300-4690 jsorrentino3@bvs.flvs.net  

Sullivan, Nicole 321-328-8487 NSullivan24@bvs.flvs.net  

Van Wagoner, Jodi  321-252-8115 jvanwagoner1@bvs.flvs.net  

Washington, Cindy  321-701-3432 cwashington126@bvs.flvs.net  
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